Imaging System
UVCI-1100 series
The SmartView Pro 1100 provides the basic feature and standard
operation. All important features such as safety UV door, UV safety-cut-
off switch function, 1D analysis software and are included as standard.
1D analysis software can be used for DNA/RNA gels and SDS page
images observation and capture. Moreover, it can be used as an image
analysis software for DNA/RNA gels and dot blotting. Blue light module,

* iPad and PC is not included.
* MS 1D Analysis Software (MBE-IMG-SW) is included in UVCI-1100 for image capture and analysis .
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-1100 SmartView Pro 1100 Imager System, standard version
UVCI-1101 SmartView Pro 1100 Imager System, standard version, high UV performance
*Filters are necessary part for Gel Documentation System.
*All filters have to be ordered separately and discuss with local dealer before order.
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-1000-WL White Light Plate for SmartView Pro Imager System
UVCI-1000-BL Blue Light Module for SmartView Pro Imager System
UVCI-1100-EB SmartView EtBr Filter, 610nm (for UV)
UVCI-1100-SG SmartView SYBR Green Filter, 520nm (for UV)
UVCI-1100-F3 SmartView Amber Filter 560nm
UVCI-1100-F4 SmartView Amber Filter 580nm
UVCI-1000-F1 Viewing window Amber filter, 560nm for SmartView Pro Imager System
UVCI-1003 SmartView Pro UV Protection Shield
UVCI-1004 SmartView Pro Lens Filter Stand, can hold up to 4 lens filters
MBE-G-Y1 Amber Filter Viewing Glasses, 560 nm (optional)
UVCI-1100-SG
MBE-G-Y1
Sliding transilluminatorOptional blue light device